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200510310005
63180

10/31/2005
09:17:42

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES FLEET,
WILLIAM A

197510220000
59090

200510180005
41230

10/18/2005
12:46:06

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JACK E

Other:SEE
INST

200510200005
45170

10/20/2005
08:34:19

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE
VANESSA

Other:SEE
INST

200510200005
45190

10/20/2005
08:36:17

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS FRED
JOSEPH

Other:SEE
INST


