Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 2005/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510310005 63180	10/31/2005 09:17:42	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLEET, WILLIAM A					197510220000 59090	
200510180005 41230	10/18/2005 12:46:06	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, JACK E						Other:SEE INST
200510200005 45170	10/20/2005 08:34:19	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE VANESSA						Other:SEE INST
200510200005 45190	10/20/2005 08:36:17	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS FRED JOSEPH						Other:SEE INST